Friday, November 1, 2024
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Monday, November 4, 2024

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

5:00 PM
Thursday, November 7, 2024

9:00 AM

Vice Chairman’s Schedule
November 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency

Meeting w/Ellen Meade, Ph.D., Research
Professor of Economics, Trinity College of
Arts & Sciences, Duke University

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: Duke University — ECON 101:
Principles of Economics

Fireside Chat: Duke University — Allen
Starling Johnson, Jr., Distinguished Lecturer
Series

Meeting w/Katherine Bosken, North
Carolina Commissioner of Banks, North
Carolina Office of the Commissioner of
Banks

Meeting w/North Carolina Bankers
Association

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking



3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Friday, November 8, 2024
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, November 11, 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Benjamin Weiner, Partner,
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday: Veterans Day

Tuesday, November 12, 2024
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

FDIC Board Meeting
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Chae, Chief Financial
Officer, Blackstone

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Jason Cave, Strategic Advisor
for Regulatory and External Relations, R&T

Deposit Solutions

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

6:30 PM

Thursday, November 14, 2024

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Friday, November 15, 2024
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, November 18, 2024
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

11:00 AM

Meeting w/Christopher Britt, Chief
Executive Officer, Chime Financial, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jane Fraser, Chief Executive
Officer, Citigroup

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Institute of International Bankers
Board of Trustees

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, November 21, 2024

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Friday, November 22, 2024

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/American Bankers Association
(ABA) staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/U.S. Government Accountability
Office staff

Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff

Meeting w/Margaret (Meg) Tahyar, Partner,
Head of Financial Institutions Group, Davis
Polk & Wardwell, LLP

Meeting w/Ana Botin, Executive Chairman,
Banco Santander, SA; Timothy Wennes,
Santander US Chief Executive Officer and
Country Head, President and Chief
Executive Officer, Santander Bank, NA;
Christiana Riley, Regional Head of North
America, Santander Bank; Brian Yoshida,
Chief Legal Officer, Santander Bank US

Meeting w/H. Rodgin Cohen, Senior Chair,
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM Supervision Appeals Review Committee

Meeting
Monday, November 25, 2024
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/ABA staff
Tuesday, November 26, 2024
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Thursday, November 28, 2024
Federal Holiday: Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 29, 2024

No Meetings Scheduled



